

## UNOFFICIAL COPINS American Title Insurance Company 277 IS Diehl Road Warrenville, IL 60555



## **DECEASED JOINT TENANT AFFIDAVIT**

Doc#: 1431057202 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/06/2014 03:50 PM Pg: 1 of 3

DATE:

**STATE OF ILLINOIS** }

} SS	
COUNTY OF COOKS	FATIC NO.:
STEVE 1700SC, being first duly sworn, for the purpose of inducing First A	an anima a Titta
Insurance Company to issile its' title insurance policy covering the land described in the above caption	merican ritte ned commitment.
deposes and says;	
	0 11 -1
1. That he/she resides at: 17528 WR16HTST. LANSING. 2. That he/she was acquainted with BFTTY J. HOUSE when we will be some supplied to the same supplied tof	126043
2. That he/she was acquainted with BETTY WHOUSE wh	no died on
6/21//4 as evidencer by the attached certified copy of the death certificate.	
<ol> <li>That said décédent was one of the owners of tre land described in the above captioned commitment.</li> <li>That said decedent died:</li> </ol>	ent.
leaving no last will and testament	
leaving a last will and testament, a copy of which is attached	
5. That the total value of said decedent's estate for State or Illinois Inheritance Tax/Estate Tax and	Federal Estate Tax
purposes does not exceed \$ 5,00000.	
X den Hays	
Affiant's Signature	
160	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of _No venture	2014
() Normera ( Lie Xmu	•
Notary Public	0
OFFICIAL SEAL	
MORNICA C THOMAS-JONES NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	
TOTAL OF A STATE OF ILLINGIS B	

MY COMMISSION EXP. 03/13/2017

1431057202 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## Legal Description

of premises commonly known as 17528 Wright Street Lansing, IL 60438

Lot 5 in Dykstra's Wright Street Third Addition, A subdivision of the West ½ of the Southwest ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of the Southwest ¼ of Section 29. Township 36 North, Range 15, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

1431057202 Page: 3 of 3

UNDERNA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEADTH Tracking No. 22483

1319	Local No	002	2058	ED	EDR No 000000392438		State No 029416						
1. Decedent's Legal	l Name (First, M	iddie, Last)			1a. Maiden Nar	me (If female)		2. Sex	3, Time C	f Death	4. Date	Of Death	(Month/Day/Year)
BETTY J HO				·	SHEARER		1	FEMALE		7 PM			1/2014
5. Social Security N 337-44-498	_   '	je - Yrs 63	6b. Under 1 Ye Months	ear 6c. Under 1 Monti	6d. Under 1 Day	6e. Under 1 Hour Minutes	7. Date	of Birth (Month/Day 05/30/1951	, i	Hrthplace (City HICAGO,		or Foreig	in Country)
9. Ever in U.S. Arm	ned Forces?	10. If Deat	h Occurred In A	•		☐ Hospice Facilit		ewhere Other Than A Decedent's Home	A Hospital	,		ility	
Yes No I	_			cy Department Outpatien	t 🔲 Dead on Arriva	Other (Specify	)						<u> </u>
11. Facility Name (	Y HOSPITA	\L	et and Number)										
12. City Or Town, S	State, And Zip Co	ode				13. County	Of Death			I4. Marital Stat Married □			n rated Divorced
MUNSTER, I				15	a. (If Wife)Give Maid	LAKE len Last Name		16. Decedent's U		☐ Widowed			d Unknown
OTEVE HOLL	05							INCLIDANCE	CALCO		INSUR	2 A KICT	<u>-</u>
18. Residence - St			1	8a. County		18b. City Or To	DWI1	INSURANCE	OALES	Ì	INSUR	VAIVO	<del></del>
ILLINOIS				ООК		LANSING							
18c. Street And Nu	ımber	4	6		•			18d.	Apt. No.	18e. Zip (	Code		Inside City Limits?
17528 WRIG		Т	<u> </u>			Lac				604	438		Yes No
19. Decedent's Edi	ucation			20. Decedent Of Hispa	<u>-</u>	21.	Decedent	s Race					
ASSOCIATE 22. Father's Name			S)	NOT HISPANIC	<u> </u>	23. Mother's Name		rican Americar	1	23a. N	Mother's Ma	aiden Las	at Name
DOODEN (EL		<u> </u>		<i>y</i>		OFNEVIEVE	CUE	NDED.		BOB	INICON		
ROOSEVEL 24. Informant's Nam		.K		24a. Reintorinip	To Decedent	GENEVIEVE 24b. Mailing Addre		ARER And Number, City, S	state, Zip Code		INSON	1	
STEVE HOU	SE			HUSBAND	$\bigcirc$	•	HT ST	REET, LANS	ING, IL 6	0438			
25a. Method Of Dis	sposition		25b	. Place Of Disposition (I		lace Of Disposition Prematory, Other Place	) 25c.	Location - City, Town	, And State				
☐ Burial 🛭 Crer	· <del></del>	ition 🔲 Er	ntombment		0/								
Other (Specify)	):	1 07		REST CREMA			НО	MEWOOD, IL			77a Fı	merel Ho	me License Number:
☐ Yes 🖾 No						$C_{\lambda}$							_
27b. Signature Of				I FUNERAL HO	ME INC-HAM	MON D, 3840 F	HOHM/	AN AVE, HAN 27c. Lic	MOND, ense Number	N 46321 (Of Licensee):	FH83	00281	9
BRIAN T. BL	JRNS , BY	ELECT	RONIC SI		Cause Of Death (S	ee Instructions An	Frampl		601763	JE COPY	OF.	_	Approximate
28. Part I. Enter Such As Cardia A Line. Add Ad	r The <u>Chain Of</u> ic Arrest, Respi	Events - I ratory Arre Necessary	Diseases, Injurie est, Or Ventricul	es, Or Complications - ar Fibrillation Without S				minal Events Dily One date of AKE COU	$\alpha \alpha c c c \alpha b$		11111	NT	Interval: Onset To Death
Immediate Caus				In Death) A.	CARDIAC DYSR	HYTHMIA	Due to (C				7		NKNOWN
Sequentially Lis	et Conditions It	Anu Les	ding To The Car	use Listed On B.				10	JUL 0	3 2014		_ ]	
<ul> <li>Sequentially List Conditions, If Any, Leading To The Cause Listed On Line A. Enter The Underlying Cause (Disease Or injury That Initiated The Events Resulting In Death) Last</li> </ul>					C.			e to (Or A A Consulter (U))					
	Ū	,		-		<u> </u>	Due to (C	r A A Consequence 5	42714	Sut	- 40	_ †	
Part II. Enter Other	Significant Cond	litions Con	tributing to Death	D. But Not Resulting in The	e Underlying Cause G	ivin In Part I	29. W	as An Autopsy Perfor	med?		OFFICE N		<u> </u>
CARDIOMYOPAT	THY						30. W	ere Autopsy Finding	Available 7	or , leth The C			☐ Yes ☐ No
31. Did Tobacoc L	Jse Contribute T			Fernale: I Pregnant Within Past Year	Pregnant At Time Of Deat	h Not Pregnant, But Pri	egnant Within	1	Manner Of I		Accident	☐ Pend	ding Investigation
Yes Prob			∏ No	t Pregnant, But Pregnant 43 Days ime Of Injury	To 1 year Before Death	Unknown If Pregnant lace Of Injury (E.G., Dr	Within The Pa	est Year 🔲		Could Not De			v At Work?
34. Date Of Injury	(Montry Day/ Fea	11)	35. 1	ane Orinjury	30. FI	ace Of Injury (E.G., Di	ocederik s i	nome, construction o	ole, Kasladi di	it, 99000001115	P7	37. IIIJuly	_
38. Location Of Inj	jury - State		38a. C	City Or Town	38ь.	Street & Number				38c. Apt. 1	Jo.	38d. Zip	Code
39. Describe How	Injury Occurred							40	. If Transport	tion Injury, Sp	ecify:		
41. Signature, Of	Person Cadifuio	a Causa O	f Death:							I NO	<u>"VA</u> L	<u>ט מי.</u>	NLESS
ALAN CAM	SENH , BY	ELEC.	TRONIC SI						(Check Only ( g Physician 44. Licens	Colum		3 H-3em. 45, 30€	
	•		, -	BLVD., MUNSTE	FR IN 46321				010702	4	1		//02/2014
46. Additional Fun	neral Service Pro	vider:		NATURE ONLY	,				47. AR			<u>\$ 1<b>71</b></u>	
48. Signature of L	ocal Health Offic	er:						49. For Registra	ar Only - Dest	as discuss of post	经一条门外间付款的		
SUSAN W. E	DESI, VIA	ELEUI	KONIC SIC		IENT TO CERTIFIC	ATE OF DEATH (EI	NTRY OR	ORIGINAL)		JUL 03	£U14	Carrier Partier	The second of the second
				-									
									4 1,				
1									· ·				